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Men / 41 / 6
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Blake374
Desert

8.100 8.000 9.20010.100 6.2007.800 49.400
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41 / 7,8
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zack Del Campo375
Desert

9.100 9.500 9.60010.700 10.3009.300 58.500
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elias Mann638
Gymcats

9.300 9.400 9.30010.500 10.0009.200 57.700
1 2 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Christian Ramirez243
CGC Champions

8.600 9.200 9.40010.300 9.6008.700 55.800
4 3 3 2 4 4 3 

3 

Zachary Ballard639
Gymcats

8.800 7.300 9.1009.800 9.9009.000 53.900
3 5 4 4 3 3 4 

4 

Mason Tufteland244
CGC Champions

7.400 8.300 8.7009.500 8.1006.800 48.800
5 4 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / 9,10
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Oney647
Gymcats

10.200 10.000 9.40010.500 10.3009.100 59.500
1 3 2 4T 4 2 1 

1 

Alexander Fugazzi645
Gymcats

9.400 10.200 9.40010.400 9.7009.000 58.100
2 1T 3 4T 5T 5T 2 

2 

Quinn Beaulieu643
Gymcats

8.800 9.200 9.50010.000 10.2009.400 57.100
6 7 4T 3 3 3 3 

3 

William Gochnour646
Gymcats

8.000 9.900 9.40010.000 10.5009.000 56.800
9T 4T 4T 4T 5T 1 4 

4 

Oliver Tanouye642
Gymcats

8.900 10.200 8.80010.000 9.2009.500 56.600
4T 1T 4T 10 2 7 5 

5 

Trent Englehaupt644
Gymcats

8.100 9.900 9.2009.400 9.7009.700 56.000
8 4T 9 9 1 5T 6 

6 

Chase Colburn376
Desert

8.900 8.900 9.60010.600 8.2008.900 55.100
4T 8 1 1T 7T 9 7 

7 

Roman Colosimo641
Gymcats

9.100 8.700 9.3009.500 9.9008.400 54.900
3 9 7* 7T 10 4 8T

8T

Zachary Bayer640
Gymcats

8.600 9.600 9.6009.500 9.1008.500 54.900
7 6 7* 1T 9 8 8T

8T

Javier Garduno1390
Desert

8.000 8.600 9.3008.500 7.6008.900 50.900
9T 10 10 7T 7T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / 11+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aden Hamatian1391
Desert

9.600 9.200 9.60010.600 9.1009.000 57.100
2 1 1 2 1* 3 1T

1T

Danny Maxwell637
Gymcats

9.700 8.700 9.7009.900 10.1009.000 57.100
1 2 3 1 1* 1 1T

1T

Ethan Dodds636
Gymcats

8.800 7.700 9.30010.000 9.7009.000 54.500
3 3 2 3 1T 2 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 6,7
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Cotton379
Desert

9.400 8.700 9.4009.000 8.4008.600 53.500
1 1 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Teo Fujii380
Desert

8.700 8.600 9.4008.700 8.1007.200 50.700
2 2 3 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Avery Simon513
Flip Force

8.500 7.400 9.0008.800 6.8007.800 48.300
3 3 2 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 8,9
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Guyard381
Desert

7.500 8.400 9.1009.400 8.2007.600 50.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 42 / 10+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Cuda378
Desert

8.800 8.900 9.7009.500 8.6009.400 54.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aaron Tenby377
Desert

7.900 8.500 9.3008.700 7.4008.600 50.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 8H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 179.500 29.300 30.400 31.400 28.800 28.600 31.000
21 1 2 1 1

2 Desert * 172.200 28.100 27.600 31.900 28.900 27.700 28.000
12 2 1 2 2
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